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TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PRODUCT 297

LE GUSTOSE CON OLIVE, RUCOLA E PEPERONCINO KG 2

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

Descriptionffresh basket cheese |

Ingredients||pasteurized MILK, pasteurized sheep MILK, filled olives 4%, salt,
|rocket 1.5%, chilli 0.5%, rennet. It may contain traces of nuts

Thermal treatments|Produced from heat-treated milk (pasteurized) |

Shelf life (from prod in days)|[120

Store indications“Keep Refrigerated between + 4 gC and + 6 C

Packaging characteristics|Vacuum with thermoshrinking film
Secondary pack EAN“8006763000320
Primary pack EAN“2734958
Production sitefIT 19 497 CE

ORGANOLEPTIC CHARACTERISTICS

| Look[Cylindrical shape, the rind has the characteristic signs of the basket.
Internally has small openings on the pasta and rocket in layers

TastefHarmonious balance of spicy, sweet and salty |

Consistency|Soft, moderately elastic |

| ColorfStraw yellow |

CHEMICAL / PHYSICAL / MICROBIOLOGICAL PARAMETERS

| Medium compositionfAverage Quantity per 100 grams |
Moisture (%)[40 + 46 |
p|-|||4,9 +5,5 |
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CHEMICAL / PHYSICAL / MICROBIOLOGICAL PARAMETERS

| Fat (%)[23 + 25 |
Sale (%)||1,o +2,0

Enterobacteriaceae - Staphylococcus|Compliance with Reg. CE 2073/05 and subsequent amendments
aureus - Salmonella Spp. - Listeria
Monocytogenes - Escherichia coli

NUTRITIONAL CHARACTERSISTCS

Carbohydrates (%)|< 0,5
Sugar (%)[< 0,5
Fat (%)[23 + 25
Of which saturates (%)[17
Proteins(%)[20 + 22
kcal[302
kJJ1253

Be aware :[The range of chemical-physical and nutritional parameters refer to
average values, which could vary according to the physiological
seasonal oscillation of characteristics of the raw milk

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Quality controlsfHACCP on the whole production process and final product, in
compliance with Regulation CE 853/2004, Regulation CE
2073/2005, and Regulation CE 1881/2006

Gmo||Absent

Allergens|Yes: Milk (Lactose). In accordance with EC Directive 89/2003, as
amended, by Legislative Decree 114/2006 and subsequent
amendments and EC Regulation 1169/2011

Gluten||Absent

Lot Formulation|The batch is identified by a double numerical coding referring to the
date of production and to the expiring date

PALLETIZING

Order Code||297000

N° pieces per case]t

N° pieces per pack]1

Cases per layer|24

N° of layers|7
Case measures|12,60 al X 20,00 Ig X 20,00 pf

Review Datefgennaio 2021
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